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1998 CONTINUED 

CAREER FARTNERS INC 
FY22-0 INC 
SFOTLESS CAR WASH 
OTA-PIREPASS CENTER 
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 
LAWRENCE RAGAN 
DECE THE WALLS 
TULSA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CQ 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
REACOGN STAMF & SEAL CO 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
BEACON STAMF & SEAL CO 
FEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
LINSCOTT, GILBERT L 
SCOTT MARRIN INC 
INDIAN HEALTH CARE 
STAFFMARE 
AMERICAN RED CROSS 
FAMILY MEDICAL CARE 
BROADCAST NEWS OF 
FUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY 
PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY 
GUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC 
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC 
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC 
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC 
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC 
TALENT TREE STAFFING 
TALENT TREE STAFFING 
ADVANCED FOLYMER SYSTEMS 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PARENT CHILD CENTER GF 
CITY OF TULSA 
SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
NETGHBORS ALONG THE LINE 
NETGHBORS ALONG THE LINE 
LDS I-AMERICA 
LDS I-AMERICA 
LDS I-AMERICA 
LDS I-AMERICA 
LDS I-AMERICA 
LDS I-AMERICA 
NATIONAL SEMINARS GROUP 
DARBY INSTITUTIONAL SALES 
DARBY INSTITUTIONAL SALES 
DARBY INSTITUTIONAL SALES 
HENRY SCHEIN INC 
GATEWAY 2000, INC 
ACTION AUDIO VIDEO, INC 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
EVE INCORPORATED 
EVE INCORFORATED 
TAYLGE FAPER CO 
SUPERINTENDENT DOCUMENTS 
STAFFEMARE 
STAFF MARE 
STAFFMARE 
FLY, SALLY 
DINDY, BERNARD 
NUTT, ELIZABETH 
NUTT, ELIZABETH 
TERRILL, JOHN E 
TERRILL, JOHN E 
HILL, FPAGETTE 
CHAMORRO, HILDA 
RODRIGUES, DIALITH 
GONZALES, ROSARLO 
MCGOWEN, BAREARA 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
MCI 
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY GF TULSA 
Jk TEMPORARIES 
J K TEMPORARIES 
J K TEMPORARIES 

J K TEMPORARIES 
SUPERINTENDENT DOCUMENTS 

EXPENSES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
TRAVEL 
RENTALS 

1,939.33 
33.75 
24.50 
66.40 

514.81 
SUBSCRIPTIONS /MEMBER 119.00 
SUFPFLIES 
RENTALS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUFFLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

1,582.75 
525.00 
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24. 9% 
69.48 
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749,60 

BO. 4 

227.80 

205,02 

258.87 

45.40 

235.900 

270,00 

1.41 

79.80 

173.45 

19.95 

19.95 

19.95 

19.93 

9,00 

193.05 

193.05 

193.05 

1935.60 

12,114.00 

245,00 

4590.47 

192.75 
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115.35 
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19.40 
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47.45 

13.78 

26.60 

845.22 

270.47 

436.07 

7.48 

SF .00 

308.75 
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465.396 

639.87 

782.97 

790.14 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 31.00 


